Nookachamps: 10K

January 11, 2014
Rainy, STRONG Winds
PL Name

1 Alex Mitchell

2 John Rodeheffer
3 Wyatt Mullen

4 Steve Grichel

5 Ryan Perovich

6 Christopher Jarvis
7 Scott Warwick

8 Matt Ensslen

9 Zanna Suyllivan
10 Henry James

11 Michael Worden
12 Mark Bussell

13 Jackson Slesk

14  David Nelson

15  Sarah Benson

16  Nancy Harsch

17  Theresa Westfall
18  Dean Kayler

19  Russ Kagele

20  Charles Finn

21  Karen Leahy

22 Megan Morris

23 Charissa Steyn

24 Molly Hurd

25 Kristi Lemm

26  Jennifer Major

27  Robert Burnett
28  John Pembroke
29  Danielle Arango
30 Ron Chew

31 Janie Hathaway
32 Dennis Clark

33  Wesley Furlong
34  Darrell Smith

35 Tammi Templeton
36 Josie Huerta

37  LynnelJordan

38  Sharon Warwick
39  Andrew Stringer
40  Matthew Jorgenson
41  Randy Erber
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Soul Survivor
Charles Alen

Paul Shuckerow
Don Winters
Todd Dunham
Kelly Hjelle

Paula Waters
Christopher Linnell
Dan Baldini
Danica Langaynor
Kenaia Neumann
Karen Pembroke
Gregory White
Brad Sherman
Ann Rinehart
Janine Cook

Mike Lengel
Casey Selfridge
Keith Kerkof
Martin Wild

Dave Moehring
Michael Kirshenbaum
Ambyrlie Johnson
Ute Padilla

Lynn Frosch

Amy Wismer
Tom Matheson
Madeline Furlong
Rebekah Roehl
Justin Brazil
Eileen Butler
Jennifer Wesley
Kathryn Nichols
Bob Stephens
Jennifer Torres
Linda Nichols
Robin Shreve
James Auld
Meaghan Mower
John Quam

Scott Selfridge
Nancy Harden
Herb Courtney
Mary Underbrink
Samantha Schwetz
Sonja Halverson
Marilyn Franklin
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67
33
41
67
34
43
55
26
62
17
18
53
34
28
58
45
28
36
44
45
61
44

54
41
49
65
22
50
39

38
28
59
40
51
50
41
38
70
59
66
59
54
33
35
28

52.52
53.00
53.01
53.06
53.08
53.20
53.32
53.32
53.39
53.46
53.47
53.54
54.21
54.22
54.35
54.48
55.38
55.39
56.08
56.40
57.01
57.25
57.27
57.53
58.02
58.03
58.20
58.32
59.30
59.37
59.45
59.49
1.00.17
1.00.21
1.00.25
1.00.31
1.00.32
1.00.35
1.00.43
1.00.44
1.00.53
1.01.04
1.01.17
1.01.36
1.01.41
1.01.57
1.02.15
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Marnie Boardman
Samantha Egloff
Andy Egloff

Kelly Bush

Steve Chapman
Hannah Chapman
Denise Howard
Laurelle LaCasse
Becca Harkavy
Darren Batchelor
Mignonne Bivin
Maggie Thuman
Paula VanHaagen
Lisa Helm-Morrow
Scott Terrell
Margina young
Maggie Jackson
Jodi Yeager

Deb Noble-Perry
Gayle Dunham
Lynn Wheeler
Yasmine Haro
Ron Miyatake
Lindsey Lamphiear
Will Lamphiear
Nora Lamphiear
Marlene Bring
Joe Richards
Abbey Seeds
Kathleen Moehring
Debi Wiebe
Madolyn Miller
Melody Murray
Michael Brondi
Megan Reed

Bob O'Connell
Brian Johnson
Whitney Fernandes
Sherrie Marble
Jim Smith

Joan Beyerlein
Sarah Thompson
Diane Britzius
Laurie Jarolimek
Paula Anderson
Heather Short
Andrea Dowling
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44
40
40
57
43
12
46
24
41
43
60
26
56
39
60
59
31
40
56
61
59
16
53
30
33
35
54
35
33
60
57
25
56
60
37
66
49
23
51
73
64
37
66
56
36
38
26

1.02.16
1.02.23
1.02.23
1.02.34
1.02.37
1.02.37
1.02.38
1.02.38
1.02.49
1.02.50
1.02.54
1.03.23
1.03.37
1.03.48
1.03.49
1.03.58
1.04.04
1.04.05
1.05.18
1.05.22
1.05.24
1.05.25
1.05.34
1.05.35
1.05.35
1.05.36
1.05.41
1.05.50
1.06.39
1.06.58
1.07.00
1.07.23
1.07.32
1.07.51
1.08.47
1.08.52
1.09.01
1.09.21
1.09.59
1.10.14
1.10.20
1.10.27
1.10.31
1.11.34
1.11.34
1.12.26
1.13.27
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Diane Patterson
Samantha Cahill
Lisa Chapman
Leah Chapman
Cassie Tondreau
Art Olson

Kate Pothier
Stacey Doces
Jessica Reese
Pamela Tyhuis
Melanie McCarthy
Lenore Toms

Kay O'Connell
Robert Bergman
Alyeen Barry

Ilana Balint

Lois Peterson
Jerry Marshall
Nancy Marshall
Turkey

Dolores Sentinella
Bobbie Metrokin
Nancy LaCombe
Diana Sheets
Linda Kilpatrick
Stephanie Martin
Stephanie Sakowski
Donna Romesburg
Arjun Subramanian
Julie Burnett
Angelica Sakay
Heather Miller
Carlotta Bogdon

Casey Hogan - early start
Lindsay Savage - early start
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57
22
42
17
30
60
34
38
37
57
30
59
61
74
53
34
57
66
51

49
66
55
54
53
30
30
32
30
45
42
39
51

11
34

1.13.28
1.13.29
1.13.55
1.13.55
1.14.18
1.15.38
1.15.44
1.16.22
1.16.23
1.16.32
1.16.32
1.16.34
1.16.35
1.16.42
1.17.25
1.18.05
1.18.54
1.19.19
1.21.34
1.21.51
1.21.59
1.21.59
1.22.13
1.22.21
1.22.26
1.23.19
1.23.20
1.25.20
1.31.38
1.34.03
1.52.48
1.55.10
1.55.10



